201
202
203

301
302
303

401
402
403
404
405
406

407
408

409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421

125TH NATIONAL CONVENTION
ALL PROPOSED RESOLUTIONS
JULY 27-AuGusTt 1, 2024
LOUISVILLE, KENTUCKY

FINANCE & INTERNAL ORGANIZATION

FAMILY RATE
INCLUSION OF MILITARY WORKING DOGS IN VFW MEMBERSHIP
MOTORCYCLE CLUBS, GROUPS AND ASSOCIATIONS

GENERAL

OFFER RANKED CHOICE VOTING IN FEDERAL ELECTIONS

PROTECT THESE LIVING SYMBOLS OF AMERICAN FREEDOM

NATIONAL FLAG TO HONOR AND REMEMBER THOSE WHO DIED WHILE SERVING IN
AMERICA’S ARMED FORCES

NATIONAL SECURITY & FOREIGN AFFAIRS

PRESERVE THE ALL-VOLUNTEER FORCE

ELIMINATE SEXUAL ASSAULT AND HARASSMENT IN THE MILITARY

ENSURE DOD COMPLIANCE WITH TAP LAW

KEEP DEFENSE BUDGET RELEVANT

LINK MILITARY PAY INCREASES TO PRIVATE-SECTOR INCREASES

PROVIDE FULL CONCURRENT RECEIPT OF MILITARY RETIREMENT PAY AND VA
DISABILITY COMPENSATION

PRESERVE THE INTEGRITY OF THE TRICARE BENEFIT

AWARDING THE ARMED FORCES EXPEDITIONARY MEDAL FOR EXPEDITIONARY
OPERATIONS IN EASTERN EUROPE

PROTECT POW/MIA FULL ACCOUNTING MISSION FUNDING

CALL FOR MORE UNILATERAL POW/MIA ACTIONS BY VIETNAM

RECOGNITION FOR AFGHAN AND IRAQI COMBAT SUPPORT ROLES

SUPPORT THE REPUBLIC OF CHINA ON TAIWAN

SUPPORT THE REPUBLIC OF KOREA

SUPPORT THE STATE OF ISRAEL

SUPPORT OF NATO DETERRENCE AND SUPPORT TO UKRAINE

DEPORTED VETERANS

RECOGNITION OF ADDING 74 SAILORS ON THE VIETNAM MEMORIAL WALL
EXPAND THE DATES OF ELIGIBILITY FOR THE ARMED FORCES EXPEDITIONARY MEDAL
ARMED FORCES EXPEDITIONARY MEDAL FOR SUPPORT OF UKRAINE
DEFINITION OF “GOLD STAR FAMILY MEMBER”

SUPPORT THE DESIGNATION OF THE POW/MIA MEMORIAL AND MUSEUM TO THE
NATIONAL POW/MIA MEMORIAL AND MUSEUM IN JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA

19



601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644

VETERANS SERVICE

ADEQUATE DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS AFFAIRS BUDGET

VA PHARMACEUTICAL CO-PAYMENTS

VA MEDICARE AND TRICARE REIMBURSEMENT

NURSING HOME ELIGIBILITY

TRAUMATIC BRAIN INJURY HEALTH CARE

MENTAL HEALTH DISORDERS

VA HEALTH CARE FOR WOMEN VETERANS

EXPAND VA CAREGIVER BENEFITS

SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITY CARE OPTIONS

FOREIGN MEDICAL PROGRAM (FMP) REFORM

ELECTRONIC HEALTH RECORD MODERNIZATION (EHRM)
MILITARY SEXUAL TRAUMA (MST)

TINNITUS AND HEARING LOSS PRESUMPTIVE COMPENSABLE SERVICE CONNECTION
VA CLAIMS WORKLOAD

TOXIC EXPOSURES

DIGITAL CLAIMS PROCESS

VA LIFE INSURANCE PROGRAM

DOMICILIARY PROGRAMS AND TEMPORARY TOTAL RATINGS
PROTECTING VA ACCREDITATION

APPEALS MODERNIZATION AND LEGACY REMANDS

VSO INVOLVEMENT WITH VA SCHEDULE FOR RATING DISABILITIES
FAIR AND FAVORABLE EFFECTIVE DATES

JUSTICE FOR ALS VETERANS

IMPROVE BENEFITS FOR SURVIVORS

VETERAN HOUSING AND FOOD SECURITY PRIORITIES

ENSURE VETERAN SUCCESS IN EDUCATION

VETERAN READINESS AND EMPLOYMENT PROGRAM ELIGIBILITY
SUPPORT VETERANS EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING PROGRAMS
VETERAN ENTREPRENEURSHIP

UNDERSERVED VETERANS

CONSUMER PROTECTIONS FOR VETERANS

EXPAND VETERAN TREATMENT COURTS

FREE APPLICATION FOR FEDERAL STUDENT AID

SUPPORT AND ASSISTANCE FOR SURVIVING FAMILY MEMBERS OF VETERAN SUICIDE
GOVERNMENT HEADSTONES

TRAUMATIC BRAIN INJURY AND POST TRAUMATIC STRESS DISORDER PROGRAM
VA HOME LOAN CORRECTION

RECOGNIZE PRESUMPTIVE CONDITIONS FROM FT MCCLELLAN, AL
CONTINUE FIGHTING TO END VETERAN HOMELESSNESS
SUPPORTING WOMEN VETERANS

TINNITUS & HEARING LOSS PRESUMPTIVE SERVICE-CONNECTION
EXPAND VETERAN TREATMENT COURTS

MILITARY SEXUAL TRAUMA (MST)

INCREASE VETERANS BURIAL BENEFITS

20



645 URGE CONGRESS TO SUPPORT THE MAIJOR RICHARD STAR ACT

646 AUTOMATICALLY GENERATE CLAIMS UPON DIAGNOSIS

647 REQUIRE CIVILIAN HEALTH AND MEDICAL PROGRAM OF THE DEPARTMENT OF VETERAN
AFFAIRS (CHAMPVA) ACCEPTANCE

648 VETERAN SUICIDE AWARENESS

21



