125TH NATIONAL CONVENTION

ALL PROPOSED RESOLUTIONS JULY 27-AUGUST **1, 2024** LOUISVILLE, KENTUCKY

FINANCE & INTERNAL ORGANIZATION

201

201	FAMILY RATE
202	INCLUSION OF MILITARY WORKING DOGS IN VFW MEMBERSHIP
203	MOTORCYCLE CLUBS, GROUPS AND ASSOCIATIONS
	GENERAL
301	OFFER RANKED CHOICE VOTING IN FEDERAL ELECTIONS
302	PROTECT THESE LIVING SYMBOLS OF AMERICAN FREEDOM
303	NATIONAL FLAG TO HONOR AND REMEMBER THOSE WHO DIED WHILE SERVING IN AMERICA'S ARMED FORCES
	NATIONAL SECURITY & FOREIGN AFFAIRS
401	PRESERVE THE ALL-VOLUNTEER FORCE
402	ELIMINATE SEXUAL ASSAULT AND HARASSMENT IN THE MILITARY
403	ENSURE DOD COMPLIANCE WITH TAP LAW
404	KEEP DEFENSE BUDGET RELEVANT
405	LINK MILITARY PAY INCREASES TO PRIVATE-SECTOR INCREASES
406	PROVIDE FULL CONCURRENT RECEIPT OF MILITARY RETIREMENT PAY AND VA
	DISABILITY COMPENSATION
407	PRESERVE THE INTEGRITY OF THE TRICARE BENEFIT
408	AWARDING THE ARMED FORCES EXPEDITIONARY MEDAL FOR EXPEDITIONARY
	OPERATIONS IN EASTERN EUROPE
409	PROTECT POW/MIA FULL ACCOUNTING MISSION FUNDING
410	CALL FOR MORE UNILATERAL POW/MIA ACTIONS BY VIETNAM
411	RECOGNITION FOR AFGHAN AND IRAQI COMBAT SUPPORT ROLES
412	SUPPORT THE REPUBLIC OF CHINA ON TAIWAN
413	SUPPORT THE REPUBLIC OF KOREA
414	SUPPORT THE STATE OF ISRAEL
415	SUPPORT OF NATO DETERRENCE AND SUPPORT TO UKRAINE
416	DEPORTED VETERANS
417	RECOGNITION OF ADDING 74 SAILORS ON THE VIETNAM MEMORIAL WALL
418	EXPAND THE DATES OF ELIGIBILITY FOR THE ARMED FORCES EXPEDITIONARY MEDAL
419	ARMED FORCES EXPEDITIONARY MEDAL FOR SUPPORT OF UKRAINE
420	DEFINITION OF "GOLD STAR FAMILY MEMBER"
421	SUPPORT THE DESIGNATION OF THE POW/MIA MEMORIAL AND MUSEUM TO THE
	NATIONAL POW/MIA MEMORIAL AND MUSEUM IN JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA

VETERANS SERVICE

601	ADEQUATE DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS AFFAIRS BUDGET
602	VA PHARMACEUTICAL CO-PAYMENTS
603	VA MEDICARE AND TRICARE REIMBURSEMENT
604	NURSING HOME ELIGIBILITY
605	TRAUMATIC BRAIN INJURY HEALTH CARE
606	MENTAL HEALTH DISORDERS
607	VA HEALTH CARE FOR WOMEN VETERANS
608	EXPAND VA CAREGIVER BENEFITS
609	SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITY CARE OPTIONS
610	FOREIGN MEDICAL PROGRAM (FMP) REFORM
611	ELECTRONIC HEALTH RECORD MODERNIZATION (EHRM)
612	MILITARY SEXUAL TRAUMA (MST)
613	TINNITUS AND HEARING LOSS PRESUMPTIVE COMPENSABLE SERVICE CONNECTION
614	VA CLAIMS WORKLOAD
615	TOXIC EXPOSURES
616	DIGITAL CLAIMS PROCESS
617	VA LIFE INSURANCE PROGRAM
618	DOMICILIARY PROGRAMS AND TEMPORARY TOTAL RATINGS
619	PROTECTING VA ACCREDITATION
620	APPEALS MODERNIZATION AND LEGACY REMANDS
621	VSO INVOLVEMENT WITH VA SCHEDULE FOR RATING DISABILITIES
622	FAIR AND FAVORABLE EFFECTIVE DATES
623	JUSTICE FOR ALS VETERANS
624	IMPROVE BENEFITS FOR SURVIVORS
625	VETERAN HOUSING AND FOOD SECURITY PRIORITIES
626	ENSURE VETERAN SUCCESS IN EDUCATION
627	VETERAN READINESS AND EMPLOYMENT PROGRAM ELIGIBILITY
628	SUPPORT VETERANS EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING PROGRAMS
629	VETERAN ENTREPRENEURSHIP
630	UNDERSERVED VETERANS
631	CONSUMER PROTECTIONS FOR VETERANS
632	EXPAND VETERAN TREATMENT COURTS
633	FREE APPLICATION FOR FEDERAL STUDENT AID
634	SUPPORT AND ASSISTANCE FOR SURVIVING FAMILY MEMBERS OF VETERAN SUICIDE
635	GOVERNMENT HEADSTONES
636	TRAUMATIC BRAIN INJURY AND POST TRAUMATIC STRESS DISORDER PROGRAM
637	VA HOME LOAN CORRECTION
638	RECOGNIZE PRESUMPTIVE CONDITIONS FROM FT MCCLELLAN, AL
639	CONTINUE FIGHTING TO END VETERAN HOMELESSNESS
640	SUPPORTING WOMEN VETERANS
641	TINNITUS & HEARING LOSS PRESUMPTIVE SERVICE-CONNECTION

642 EXPAND VETERAN TREATMENT COURTS

MILITARY SEXUAL TRAUMA (MST)

INCREASE VETERANS BURIAL BENEFITS

643

644

645	URGE CONGRESS TO SUPPORT THE MAJOR RICHARD STAR ACT
646	AUTOMATICALLY GENERATE CLAIMS UPON DIAGNOSIS
647	REQUIRE CIVILIAN HEALTH AND MEDICAL PROGRAM OF THE DEPARTMENT OF VETERAN
	AFFAIRS (CHAMPVA) ACCEPTANCE
648	VETERAN SUICIDE AWARENESS